



MONARCH

# Cranberry Sauce

JELLIED CANNED

# 8369720

VMA

24/14 OZ (\$0.14 / oz)

**\$45.96 / CS**

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritional. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



## JELLIED CANNED

MONARCH

24/14 OZ

**Manufacturer:** MONARCH

# 8369720

\$45.96 / CS

**Manufacturer Product #:** 163076

## Product Description

### Overview

Monarch Jellied Cranberry Sauce - a delicious combination of sweet and tart cranberries in every bite! Our jellied cranberry sauce adds an extra touch to any entrée or meal - it's the perfect spread on seasonal sandwiches or a tasty side dish too! Enjoy the classic taste of cranberry sauce any time of the year...don't just limit your taste buds to the holidays! Perfect for bars restaurants healthcare hotels and other food-serving establishments.

### Features

- Gluten Free
- Low in Sodium
- Shelf Stable

### Benefits

- Gluten Free
- Low in Sodium
- Shelf Stable

### Ingredients

Cranberries, high fructose corn syrup, filtered water, corn syrup and citric acid.

### Product Information

**Class:** 17 - FRUITS & VEGETABLES, CANNED & DRIED

**Category:** 139 - FRUITS, CANNED

**Group:** 1619 - CRANBERRY SAUCE, CANNED

### Manufacture Information

MANUFACTURER :MONARCH

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT #:163076

## Preparation & Cooking

### Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Refrigerate unused portion in a non-metal or glass container

### Handling Instructions

N/A,N/A

### Serving Suggestions:

OPEN CAN, EMPTY DESIRED CONTENT ONTO HALF PAN OR SERVING DISH AND SERVE CHILLED.

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



## JELLIED CANNED

MONARCH

24/14 OZ

**Manufacturer:** MONARCH

# 8369720

\$45.96 / CS

**Manufacturer Product #:** 163076

### Shipping Information:

Physical Attributes					
<b>Gross Weight:</b>	25 LB	<b>Height:</b>	4.13 IN	<b>Length:</b>	18 IN
<b>Net Weight:</b>	21 LB	<b>Width:</b>	12 IN	<b>Cube:</b>	.516 CF
<b>Catch Weight:</b>	NO				

Storage Information	
<b>Min. Temperature:</b>	33 fa
<b>Max. Temperature:</b>	99 fa

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



# JELLIED CANNED

MONARCH

24/14 OZ

Manufacturer: MONARCH

# 8369720

\$45.96 / CS

Manufacturer Product #: 163076

## Nutritional Facts

Servings Per Container

Serving Size **(70g)**

Amount Per Serving

**Calories 110**

% Daily Value \*

<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 10mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 28g	<b>10%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>2%</b>
Total Sugars 24g	
Includes 21g Added Sugars	<b>42%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g	
Vitamin A	<b>0%</b>
Vitamin C	<b>0%</b>
Calcium	<b>0%</b>
Iron	<b>0%</b>

## Supplemental Facts

% Daily Value \*

Vitamin D 0 mcg	<b>0%</b>
Folic Acid 1 mcg	<b>0%</b>
Phosphorus 6 mg	<b>0%</b>
Polyunsaturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Monosaturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Soluble Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Insoluble Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Ash .1 g	
Copper .02 mg	<b>0%</b>
Magnesium 3 mg	<b>0%</b>
Niacin .1 mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 20 mg	<b>0%</b>
Riboflavin .02 mg	<b>0%</b>
Thiamin .01 mg	<b>0%</b>
Vitamin E .83 mg	<b>0%</b>
Vitamin B12 0 mcg	<b>0%</b>
Vitamin B6 .01 mg	<b>.7%</b>
Water 60.65 g	
Zinc .05 mg	<b>0%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients, Allergens & Nutritional Information

**IMPORTANT:** Product information, including ingredients, allergens and nutritional information, is provided by manufacturers/suppliers, and includes information from the Global Data Synchronization Network (GDSN) and other third party sources such as the United States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen information is important to many customers, so we are providing product information from the manufacturers/suppliers for the FDAs top allergens (<https://www.fda.gov/food/food-labeling-nutrition/food-allergies>), along with other select ingredients. This information may not cover potential cross-contact risks or alternate forms of the allergen(s). Product formulations are subject to change and nutritional values can vary due to production, seasonal and other changes. Please always review the ingredients, allergens, nutrition information and other product information on the product packaging delivered to your location. US Foods does not assume any legal liability and makes no warranty or guaranty, express or implied, regarding the completeness or accuracy of this information. Product images are provided for reference only and may not reflect current packaging.

## Nutritional Claims

- This product is cholesterol free
- This product is trans fat free

## Marketing Claims

- This product is kosher

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritional. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.